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Annexe 1

Sommaire agrométéorologique

Période du :
10 au 16 juin 2020

Station

Bas-Saint-Laurent
La Pocatiére

Pour la période

4,7

29,2

Degrés-jours base 15
(a partir du 15 mai)

Précipitations (mm)

Cumul
(a partir du 30 avril)

Pour la
période

78 106

Pépiniere St-Modeste
Capitale-Nationale
Beauport

3,2

58

28,5

27,6

71 137

96 190

Sainte-Famille 1.0.
Centre-du-Québec
Sainte-Clotilde-de-Horton

7,9

4,0

27,8

27,3

]

©

95 172

57 166

Saint-Germain-de-Grantham
Chaudiere-Appalaches
Montmagny

3,7

-1,9

27,4

27,0

35 31 1

=
o

IN

53 127

90 122

Saint-Antoine-de-Tilly

7,4

27,7

78 62 16

[EnY
a1

80 211

Lanaudiére
Lanoraie

28,7

~

Lennoxville 5,8 26,8 63 47 18 1 94 200
Stanstead 49 26,2 69 57 16 4 121 163

58 168

L'Assomption

28,4

N

37 139

Montérégie-Est

Mirabel 4,6 27,5 69 39 12 1 52 161
Oka 6,1 27,4 78 41 17 0 76 187
Shawinigan 6,0 27,6 73 57 14 3 82 154
Trois-Riviéres 7,1 25,1 67 44 16 4 62 159

Dunham 6,9 26,6 92 66 32 22 115 230
Granby 51 26,9 79 49 28 18 81 149
Saint-Liboire 4,3 27,4 92 53 38 9 74 155
Montérégie-Ouest

L'Acadie 6,1 27,9 87 41 28 9 51 122
Sainte-Clotilde 2,5 27,3 60 16 19 2 45 111
Gatineau A 2,6 28,1 66 35 11 8 83 162
Pontiac 3,2 28,2 68 35 12 12 78 197

*Ecart : Ecart & la moyenne 1981-2010
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